2023

Months

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

No. of
Bags
30
23
16
56
41
30

Weight
in (KG)
42
27
32
150
111
67

COVID19 BIO-MEDICAL WASTE DETAILS

Yellow “ White (Sharp) (GlaBsI:\sare)

Weight No.of Weight TOTAL No.

No. of
Bags
10
17
11
39
35
28

Weight
in (KG)
16
19
19
94
84
56

No. of
Bags
0

= N B O O

in (KG)
0

= N = O O

Bags
0

o O ©O O ©

in (KG)
0

o O © O ©

TOTAL
- TOTAL KG.
40 58 KG
40 46 KG
27 51 KG
96 245 KG
78 197 KG
59 124 KG
0 0 KG
0 0 KG
0 0 KG
0 0 KG
0 0 KG
0 0 KG



