COVID19 BIO-MEDICAL WASTE DETAILS										
2023	Yellow		Red		White (Sharp)		Blue (Glassware)		TOTAL	
Months	No. of Bags	Weight in (KG)	No. of Bags	Weight in (KG)	No. of Bags	Weight in (KG)	No. of Bags	Weight in (KG)	TOTAL No. of Bags	TOTAL KG.
January	30	42	10	16	0	0	0	0	40	58 KG
February	23	27	17	19	0	0	0	0	40	46 KG
March	16	32	11	19	0	0	0	0	27	51 KG
April	56	150	39	94	1	1	0	0	96	245 KG
May	41	111	35	84	2	2	0	0	78	197 KG
June	30	67	28	56	1	1	0	0	59	124 KG
July									0	0 KG
August									0	0 KG
September									0	0 KG
October									0	0 KG
November									0	0 KG
December									0	0 KG